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Supercross de Montréal 2007

C10 Stade Olympique 0.000 Km ._._.
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Finale (12 Tours) 9/29/2007 09:58 PM. . . .
Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 40.494 +1.445 22:36:32.373 9 41.344 +0.086 22:40:12.774
(22) Daniel GAGNE 5 41.840 +2.791 22:37:14.213 10 42.136 +0.878 22:40:54.910
1 22:34:19.872 6 39.835 +0.786 22:37:54.048 11 41.973 +0.715 22:41:36.883
2 39.996 +2.195 22:34:59.868 7 39.631 +0.582 22:38:33.679
3 39.092 +1.291 22:35:38.960 8 39.049 - 22:39:12.728 (44) Benoit HOULE
4 39.528 +1.727 22:36:18.488 9 40.123 +1.074 22:39:52.851 1 22:34:23.642
5 38.687 +0.886 22:36:57.175 10 39.617 +0.568 22:40:32.468 2 42.056 - 22:35:05.698
6 39.166 +1.365 22:37:36.341 1 39.679 +0.630 22:41:12.147 3 50.305 +8.249 22:35:56.003
7 39.479 +1.678 22:38:15.820 12 39.910 +0.861 22:41:52.057 4 42.387 +0.331 22:36:38.390
8 40.125 +2.324 22:38:55.945 5 43.424 +1.368 22:37:21.814
9 39.706 +1.905 22:39:35.651 (926) Bob KLAUS 6 47.747 +5.691 22:38:09.561
10 37.801 - 22:40:13.452 1 22:34:30.933 7 44.957 +2.901 22:38:54.518
1" 40.282 +2.481 22:40:53.734 2 40.888 +1.768 22:35:11.821 8 46.382 +4.326 22:39:40.900
12 38.244 +0.443 22:41:31.978 3 42.247 +3.127 22:35:54.068 9 49.582 +7.526 22:40:30.482
4 40.460 +1.340 22:36:34.528 10 51.340 +9.284 22:41:21.822
(27) Richard LACROIX 5 40.941 +1.821 22:37:15.469 1 47.763 +5.707 22:42:09.585
1 22:34:26.615 6 39.882 +0.762 22:37:55.351
2 42.593 +4.489 22:35:09.208 7 40.828 +1.708 22:38:36.179 (190) Alain HOULE
3 40.062 +1.958 22:35:49.270 8 39.650 +0.530 22:39:15.829 1 22:34:36.559
4 38.104 - 22:36:27.374 9 40.658 +1.538 22:39:56.487 2 50.843 +7.470 22:35:27.402
5 38.744 +0.640 22:37:06.118 10 39.120 - 22:40:35.607 3 1:01.844 +18.471 22:36:29.246
6 39.163 +1.059 22:37:45.281 11 43.448 +4.328 22:41:19.055 4 50.528 +7.155 22:37:19.774
7 39.066 +0.962 22:38:24.347 12 39.246 +0.126 22:41:58.301 5 45.986 +2.613 22:38:05.760
8 40.262 +2.158 22:39:04.609 6 52.896 +9.523 22:38:58.656
9 38.766 +0.662 22:39:43.375 (17) Andre TESSIER 7 43.399 +0.026 22:39:42.055
10 38.679 +0.575 22:40:22.054 1 22:34:24.836 8 44.675 +1.302 22:40:26.730
1 38.532 +0.428 22:41:00.586 2 M.773 +2.055 22:35:06.609 9 43.373 - 22:41:10.103
12 39.104 +1.000 22:41:39.690 3 44.522 +4.804 22:35:51.131 10 1:00.155 +16.782 22:42:10.258
4 39.895 +0.177 22:36:31.026
(929) Scott SCHWALBE 5 41.644 +1.926 22:37:12.670 (902) Tim LEMON
1 22:34:21.602 6 40.821 +1.103 22:37:53.491 1 22:36:06.167
2 40.896 +1.979 22:35:02.498 7 42.040 +2.322 22:38:35.531 2 40.255 +0.618 22:36:46.422
3 41.222 +2.305 22:35:43.720 8 39.718 - 22:39:15.249 3 41.399 +1.762 22:37:27.821
4 40.939 +2.022 22:36:24.659 9 40.488 +0.770 22:39:55.737 4 42.799 +3.162 22:38:10.620
5 40.219 +1.302 22:37:04.878 10 39.837 +0.119 22:40:35.574 5 44.076 +4.439 22:38:54.696
6 39.552 +0.635 22:37:44.430 11 45.186 +5.468 22:41:20.760 6 42.215 +2.578 22:39:36.911
7 39.157 +0.240 22:38:23.587 12 41.332 +1.614 22:42:02.092 7 39.637 - 22:40:16.548
8 43.198 +4.281 22:39:06.785 8 40.739 +1.102 22:40:57.287
9 38.917 - 22:39:45.702 (331) Mark STEINHARDT 9 40.764 +1.127 22:41:38.051
10 41.610 +2.693 22:40:27.312 1 22:34:28.908
1" 39.894 +0.977 22:41:07.206 2 42.465 +2.682 22:35:11.373 (000) David LOFLAND
12 39.895 +0.978 22:41:47.101 3 45.338 +5.555 22:35:56.711 1 I 22:34:27.964
4 43.443 +3.660 22:36:40.154 2 41.816 +0.969 22:35:09.780
(984) Paul HEYNEN 5 42.638 +2.855 22:37:22.792 3 42.968 +2.121 22:35:52.748
1 22:34:22.428 6 39.870 +0.087 22:38:02.662 4 41.518 +0.671 22:36:34.266
2 41.687 +2.438 22:35:04.115 7 39.783 - 22:38:42.445 5 41.211 +0.364 22:37:15.477
3 41.222 +1.973 22:35:45.337 8 40.074 +0.291 22:39:22.519 6 40.847 - 22:37:56.324
4 40.299 +1.050 22:36:25.636 9 40.597 +0.814 22:40:03.116 7 42.210 +1.363 22:38:38.534
5 41.312 +2.063 22:37:06.948 10 40.191 +0.408 22:40:43.307
6 40.120 +0.871 22:37:47.068 1 41.282 +1.499 22:41:24.589
7 39.779 +0.530 22:38:26.847 12 47.122 +7.339 22:42:11.711
8 41.063 +1.814 22:39:07.910
9 39.878 +0.629 22:39:47.788 (76) BABU
10 41.107 +1.858 22:40:28.895 1 22:34:36.338
1" 40.406 +1.157 22:41:09.301 2 42.249 +0.991 22:35:18.587
12 39.249 - 22:41:48.550 3 43.243 +1.985 22:36:01.830
4 41.755 +0.497 22:36:43.585
(921) Renald VAILLANCOURT 5 42.156 +0.898 22:37:25.741
1 22:34:25.991 6 42.664 +1.406 22:38:08.405
2 41.851 +2.802 22:35:07.842 7 41.258 - 22:38:49.663
3 44.037 +4.988 22:35:51.879 8 41.767 +0.509 22:39:31.430
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